
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:13:45 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/29/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/4/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0612,DPS1500000010,3 CMA,0612,DPS1600000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Statewide Contract for Applicant
Fingerprint Services

MORPHOTRUST USA 05/13/2015 12/10/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1500000028,3 CPO,0211,GSD1600000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Exterior Caulking & Cleaning of
Buildings 5-7

WILSON RESTORATION INC 06/16/2015 09/17/2015 1,089,861.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000050,2 CPO,0310,DNR1600000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Carnifex Ferry-One Time purchase of
utility tractor

FAIRPLAIN TRACTOR SALES INC 07/07/2015 08/20/2015 26,500.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV1500000017,3 CMA,0323,WWV1600000001,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Business Analyst Professional Services. DIAMOND TECHNOLOGIES INC 04/28/2015 12/11/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1500000008,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Welch NGA Roof Replacement FAIRFAX INC 05/19/2015 12/11/2015 297,325.00

CRFQ,0622,PRS1500000001,6 CPO,0622,PRS1600000001,1 DIVISION OF PROTECTIVE
SERVICES

Perimeter Safety Improvements-State
Capitol

WISEMAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC 06/04/2015 10/06/2015 3,043,469.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000098,2 CPO,0803,DOT1600000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL Huntington Steel & Supply Co 06/03/2015 11/04/2015 31,294.32

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000103,3 CPO,0803,DOT1600000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS CXT INC 06/11/2015 07/31/2015 36,753.00

CRFQ,1600,SOS1500000002,2 CPO,1600,SOS1600000001,1 SECRETARY OF STATE 5 Network Servers ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 06/09/2015 07/31/2015 59,918.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

